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Women / 5 / L5 S1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Galvin5208
Orlando Metro

9.075 9.250 9.3759.475 37.175
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Daijsa Green5210
Premier - FL

8.575 9.100 9.0509.825 36.550
4 4 1 4 2 

2 

McCall McMullen5200
Orlando Metro

8.675 9.350 9.4008.650 36.075
3 1 5 1 3 

3 

Bridget Bourque5204
Gym Like This

8.725 8.650 8.9508.500 34.825
2 6 6T 5 4 

4 

Kate Cooper-Oliveira5205
West Broward

8.000 8.750 8.9008.500 34.150
9 5 6T 6 5 

5 

Kaley Hellyer5201
Harbor City

7.875 8.350 9.1008.675 34.000
10 8 4 3 6 

6 

Kiley Wenger5209
TNT Jacksonville

8.350 9.125 8.1758.050 33.700
5T 3 9 10 7 

7 

Brooke Sizemore5207
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.225 7.800 8.6508.300 32.975
7 10 8 7 8 

8 

Anile Vichot5202
Hollywood YMCA

8.350 8.600 8.0007.750 32.700
5T 7 10 12 9 

9 

Brianna Tucker5206
Palm Coast

8.050 7.225 8.5008.725 32.500
8 12 3 8 10 

10 

Mia Muth5211
Indian River

7.650 8.200 8.0507.650 31.550
11 9 11 11 11 

11 

Myah Griffin5203
Gulf Coast

7.200 7.250 8.2007.500 30.150
12 11 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey John5231
Dinamo Brown's

9.400 9.425 9.7009.500 38.025
1 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Ava Mabanta5226
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.500 9.6009.500 37.750
3 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Rylee Giles5227
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.075 9.3259.200 36.925
2 5 4 5 3 

3 

Natalia Sanchez5228
Orlando Gymnastics

8.850 9.600 9.1759.125 36.750
4 1 5 6 4 

4 

Alexandra Stierli5222
ACE - Daytona

8.750 9.150 9.4758.800 36.175
6T 4 8 3 5 

5 

Hannah Drielick5225
Angels

8.750 8.700 9.0508.975 35.475
6T 7 6 7 6 

6 

Amy Gonzalez5230
TB Miami

8.275 8.525 8.9009.350 35.050
10 9 3 9 7 

7 

Joselyn Wilcox5221
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.550 8.9258.900 35.025
8 8 7 8 8 

8 

Emma Kohler5224
All Around

8.825 8.725 8.1758.700 34.425
5 6 9 10 9 

9 

Samantha Peitz5232
Gymnastic Revolution

8.625 7.800 9.3758.575 34.375
9 11 10 4 10 

10 

Marissa Chiarelli5229
Sun Country - FL

7.175 8.050 7.4508.375 31.050
11T 10 11 12 11 

11 

Madison Ford5223
Gulf Coast

7.175 7.475 8.1507.750 30.550
11T 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S1 grp3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese DeHaan5243
South Florida

9.000 9.300 9.1508.875 36.325
1 2 3T 4 1 

1 

Ava Abrahams5245
Tampa Bay Turners

8.850 8.650 9.4009.375 36.275
3 5 1 1 2 

2 

Rian Hanson5241
Lakewood Ranch

8.425 9.400 9.3009.075 36.200
5 1 2 2 3 

3 

Payton Schramski5250
Premier - FL

8.900 9.125 8.9258.250 35.200
2 4 8T 6 4 

4 

Brooke Futch5249
Dinamo Brown's

8.250 9.175 8.8758.875 35.175
6T 3 3T 7 5 

5 

Alexa Nahoom5246
International Gold

8.250 7.625 8.9508.850 33.675
6T 9 5 5 6 

6 

Sofiya Whitehead5251
Premier - FL

8.500 8.625 8.4507.800 33.375
4 6 10 9 7 

7 

Paige Tansey5244
Southern Starz

7.650 7.675 9.2008.600 33.125
10 8 7 3 8 

8 

Isabella Swartz5248
Stars Gymnastics

7.700 7.100 8.5508.250 31.600
9 10 8T 8 9 

9 

Jonna-Marie Kirk5252
Titusville

6.800 7.900 7.8508.675 31.225
11 7 6 10 10 

10 

Eleanor Fogle5242
Gulf Coast

7.775 6.700 7.4507.700 29.625
8 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 S1 grp4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carrington Crobons5265
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 9.375 9.4509.325 36.950
4 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Amani Herring5269
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.300 9.2508.900 36.875
1 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Haley Lambermont5270
Premier - FL

9.200 9.375 8.7758.850 36.200
2 1T 4 5 3 

3 

Evelyn Kaleniak5263
ACE

8.825 8.800 8.9508.900 35.475
3 6 2T 4 4 

4 

Gianna Birty5262
ACE

8.625 8.050 9.2758.750 34.700
5 7 5 2 5 

5 

Kayla Calveiro5266
Universal Gymnastics

8.025 8.850 7.9508.250 33.075
9 5 8 9T 6 

6 

Hailea Herrera5268
Orlando Metro

7.875 7.500 8.4008.700 32.475
10 9T 6 6 7 

7 

Kendra Brown5272
Sunrise

8.325 9.000 7.2507.875 32.450
6 4 11 12 8 

8 

Cori Hester5267
Orlando Metro

8.100 7.000 8.3008.625 32.025
8 12 7 7 9 

9 

Naomi Romero5261
Champions Gym FL

8.150 7.850 7.9507.700 31.650
7 8 12 9T 10 

10 

Adriana Lugo5264
Southern Starz

7.300 7.500 8.1008.000 30.900
11 9T 10 8 11 

11 

Rylee Green5271
Sunrise

6.925 7.250 7.5008.150 29.825
12 11 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S1 grp5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carina Lumia5283
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.600 9.0759.050 37.025
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Genevieve Harris5287
Starlight Gymnastics

8.725 9.300 9.0009.100 36.125
3 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Katelyn Heeb5291
YMCA Challengers

8.450 8.750 8.6009.450 35.250
6 3 1 5T 3 

3 

Mikayla Seldomridge5285
Starlight Gymnastics

8.575 8.650 8.9008.700 34.825
5 4 7 4 4 

4 

Kylie Hammonds5286
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 8.500 8.6008.800 34.800
2 5T 6 5T 5 

5 

Parker Brown5290
Victory GTC

8.650 8.250 9.0008.100 34.000
4 8 9 2T 6 

6 

Ali Vetsch5288
TNT Jacksonville

8.325 8.325 8.1508.850 33.650
7T 7 4T 9 7 

7 

Gavriella Derby5281
Brandy Johnson's

8.325 8.500 7.9508.850 33.625
7T 5T 4T 10 8 

8 

Sidney Atallah5282
Orlando Metro

7.300 8.025 8.3508.500 32.175
11 9 8 7 9 

9 

Kareen Alon5284
Orlando Metro

8.050 7.875 8.2007.850 31.975
9 10 10 8 10 

10 

Sofia Nicastro5292
Gym Kidz-North Miami

7.525 7.525 7.4007.350 29.800
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 S1 grp6
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Field5301
ACE

9.525 9.450 9.1759.250 37.400
1 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Nicole Del Valle5305
FGTC

9.050 9.125 9.3509.550 37.075
3T 3 1 1 2 

2 

Delaney Bennett5304
Balcony

9.050 9.450 8.9509.000 36.450
3T 1T 4 6 3 

3 

Olivia Lebdaoui5302
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.150 9.075 9.0758.850 36.150
2 4 5T 3 4 

4 

Katelyn Dessi5309
International Gold

8.500 8.325 9.0509.050 34.925
8 9 3 4 5 

5 

Hailey Yeomans5303
ACE - Daytona

8.600 8.675 8.6508.850 34.775
6 6 5T 8 6 

6 

Emma Earnshaw5306
Tallahassee G. C.

8.350 8.650 8.7508.575 34.325
10 7 10 7 7 

7 

Kylie Klinker5310
Sun Country - FL

8.550 8.900 8.4008.000 33.850
7 5 11 9 8 

8 

Shawna Page5307
West Broward

8.625 8.250 8.0008.750 33.625
5 10 7T 11 9 

9 

Grace Lahart5311
Tampa Gymnastics

8.475 7.450 8.9758.700 33.600
9 11 9 5 10 

10 

Gianna Santoriello5308
West Broward

7.900 8.550 8.3758.750 33.575
11 8 7T 10 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 S2 grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ranya Rami5325
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.850 9.8009.400 38.450
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Cardoso5331
Victory GTC

9.200 9.325 9.2508.600 36.375
2 2 8 2 2 

2 

Calista Hidalgo5330
Premier - FL

8.900 9.000 8.9008.725 35.525
4 5 6 5 3 

3 

Natascha Kammermann5321
Orlando Metro

8.525 9.250 9.0008.450 35.225
8T 3 11 4 4 

4 

Raven Barnes5323
ACE - Daytona

9.150 7.700 9.1009.025 34.975
3 11 3 3 5 

5 

Mataya Kennedy5332
Dinamo Brown's

8.700 8.275 8.5259.050 34.550
5 7 2 11 6 

6 

Madison Reynolds5324
Balcony

8.525 8.450 8.7258.575 34.275
8T 6 9T 6T 7 

7 

Haley Barber5328
Sun Country - FL

8.650 9.050 8.4008.000 34.100
6 4 12 12 8 

8 

Anayah Gilroy5329
TNT Jacksonville

8.525 7.775 8.6008.850 33.750
8T 10 4 9 9 

9 

Peyton Hurley5322
Orlando Metro

8.150 8.000 8.7008.750 33.600
11 8T 5 8 10 

10 

Annalee Watts5327
International Gold

8.625 7.575 8.5508.700 33.450
7 12 7 10 11 

11 

Mackenzie Cash5326
Southern Starz

7.950 8.000 8.7258.575 33.250
12 8T 9T 6T 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S2 grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kerry Straw5343
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 9.700 9.2758.850 36.975
2 1 3T 2 1 

1 

Kiara Jenkins5353
Golden City

9.125 9.075 9.1008.700 36.000
3 5 5T 3 2 

2 

Paola Paublini5351
TB Miami

9.225 9.175 8.9258.550 35.875
1 3 9T 6 3 

3 

Madelyn Marmo5348
Starlight Gymnastics

8.575 8.325 9.3509.450 35.700
7 9 1 1 4 

4 

Alice Martinez5352
Gymnastic Wizards

8.400 8.400 9.0509.050 34.900
8T 8 2 4 5 

5 

Makenna Martindale5346
IGG Crawfordville

8.300 9.250 8.5258.700 34.775
12 2 5T 10 6 

6 

Aaliyah Thompson5892
Gymnastic Revolution

8.400 8.625 9.0008.600 34.625
8T 7 7 5 7 

7 

Cassidy Nettles Hafner5350
TNT Jacksonville

8.325 9.150 8.1508.575 34.200
11 4 8 13 8 

8 

Natalie Preuss5342
Indian River

8.750 8.300 8.2508.850 34.150
5 10 3T 12 9 

9 

Sarah Coates5345
Gymnastics Plus - FL

8.650 8.750 8.5508.000 33.950
6 6 14 9 10 

10 

Sarah Harney5344
West Broward

8.825 7.175 8.7008.400 33.100
4 14 11 7T 11 

11 

Adriana LaVopa5347
Starlight Gymnastics

8.350 7.300 8.7008.550 32.900
10 13 9T 7T 12 

12 

Emma Rees5341
Legacy - FL

8.025 8.025 8.4258.300 32.775
14 12 12 11 13 

13 

Sarah Holloway5349
Sun Country - FL

8.200 8.100 7.6508.050 32.000
13 11 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 5 / L5 S2 grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Walling5372
Victory GTC

9.250 9.550 9.5009.550 37.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Liabella Bernie5371
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 9.400 9.3509.425 37.175
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Sydney Taylor5361
Angels

8.675 9.025 9.1508.750 35.600
7 3 7 4 3 

3 

Brenna Ciampi5373
YMCA Challengers

9.150 8.875 9.0008.450 35.475
2 4 8T 7 4 

4 

Bailey Strickland5366
IGG Crawfordville

8.450 8.600 9.1009.225 35.375
8 6 3 5 5 

5 

Deyaneira Zepeda5370
Premier - FL

8.375 8.650 8.7259.150 34.900
10T 5 4 10 6 

6 

Nina Acosta5368
Starlight Gymnastics

8.375 8.400 9.3008.800 34.875
10T 8 6 3 7 

7 

Grace Mercer5365
International Gold

8.750 8.000 9.0509.000 34.800
6 10 5 6 8 

8 

Halle Nygaard5363
Southern Starz

8.800 8.550 8.9008.450 34.700
4 7 8T 8 9 

9 

Trinity Stanley5362
South Florida

8.400 7.950 8.8008.300 33.450
9 11 10 9 10 

10 

Karli Jack5364
Southern Starz

8.775 8.025 8.1008.050 32.950
5 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 S2 grp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Thaleia Roda5382
Legacy - FL

9.175 9.175 9.1258.750 36.225
1 1 9 3 1 

1 

Alayna Fern5389
Sun Country - FL

9.000 9.075 9.0009.100 36.175
2 3 2T 5T 2 

2 

Brianna Eng5388
Starlight Gymnastics

8.325 9.125 9.2009.150 35.800
11 2 1 2 3T

3T

Bianca Arias5390
TB Miami

8.725 9.025 8.9509.100 35.800
5 4 2T 7T 3T

3T

Hannah Vest5383
Gulf Coast

8.875 8.800 9.0759.025 35.775
3 7 4T 4 5 

5 

Brenna Burns5387
International Gold

8.700 8.900 8.9509.025 35.575
6 6 4T 7T 6 

6 

Maikaya Colendres5392
Dinamo Brown's

8.825 9.000 9.0008.500 35.325
4 5 10 5T 7 

7 

Grace Gonzalez5381
Orlando Metro

8.400 8.650 9.2258.900 35.175
10 8 6T 1 8 

8 

Gabriela Tremblay5386
Indian River

8.650 8.100 8.7758.800 34.325
7 10T 8 10 9 

9 

Brianna Edwards5384
Gulf Coast

8.600 8.100 8.8008.400 33.900
9 10T 11 9 10 

10 

Carsyn Byers5385
Fleming Island

7.925 7.900 8.4008.900 33.125
12 12 6T 12 11 

11 

Hannah Weatherford5391
Golden City

8.625 8.450 8.7506.975 32.800
8 9 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S2 grp5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amanda Jacobson5404
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.550 9.5009.550 37.800
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sarajane Kinney5406
Jacksonville Academy

8.275 9.125 9.0759.400 35.875
11 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Payton Sorensen5407
Orlando Metro

9.425 8.600 9.0758.475 35.575
1 6 10 3T 3 

3 

Brynn Connell5401
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 8.025 9.0509.200 35.500
2 11 3 5 4 

4 

Jami Walters5500
Starlight Gymnastics

8.775 8.425 9.1759.075 35.450
6 9 4 2 5 

5 

Kathryn Coronado5410
Golden City

8.950 8.575 8.8508.750 35.125
4 7T 8 7 6 

6 

Emma Brkljacic5411
Victory GTC

8.575 8.350 8.7508.825 34.500
8T 10 6 9 7 

7 

Ava Camposano5412
Tampa Gymnastics

8.300 8.575 8.4508.700 34.025
10 7T 9 10T 8 

8 

Alana Laster5403
Southern Starz

8.800 8.900 8.9257.300 33.925
5 4 13 6 9 

9 

Annie Class5402
South Florida

7.525 9.000 8.2008.900 33.625
13 3 5 13 10T

10T

Alexis Goyette5409
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.575 7.450 8.8008.800 33.625
8T 13 7 8 10T

10T

Olivia Raulerson5408
Sun Country - FL

8.150 8.825 8.4508.150 33.575
12 5 11 10T 12 

12 

Melanie Oglesby5405
IGG Crawfordville

8.625 7.725 8.4008.075 32.825
7 12 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5 S2 grp6
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

MacKenna Kunitzer5423
Tampa Bay Turners

9.050 9.525 9.6009.400 37.575
2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Sydney Bhavsar5424
Orlando Metro

8.875 9.375 9.3009.525 37.075
3 2 1 3 2 

2 

Amanda Schnelker5429
Golden City

8.850 8.850 9.1509.475 36.325
4 5 2 4T 3 

3 

Nicole Suarez5431
Power Tumble

9.375 8.475 9.3259.050 36.225
1 8 9 2 4 

4 

Ana Falco5428
Dinamo Brown's

8.625 9.250 8.8009.175 35.850
6 3 5T 10 5 

5 

Stephanie Velasco5432
Sunrise

8.700 9.025 9.0009.075 35.800
5 4 8 7 6 

6 

Kylie Clark5427
Golden City

8.325 8.800 8.9509.275 35.350
9 6 4 8 7 

7 

Kira Boone5421
Fleming Island

8.475 8.150 9.0508.550 34.225
8 10 11 6 8 

8 

Brynn Cohen5422
Hollywood YMCA

8.550 8.000 8.8758.700 34.125
7 11 10 9 9 

9 

Gretchen Hopfer5430
Brandy Johnson's

7.900 8.350 8.5759.100 33.925
11 9 7 11 10 

10 

Jazlyn Ramos5425
Orlando Gymnastics

7.350 8.625 9.1508.200 33.325
12 7 12 4T 11 

11 

Sydney Grant5426
TNT Jacksonville

8.275 7.850 7.8009.175 33.100
10 12 5T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mahlon McGriff5447
LaFleur's Largo

9.425 9.375 9.6759.800 38.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jessica Nolte5450
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.150 9.2759.350 37.075
4 2 4 2T 2 

2 

Isabel Santos5442
Orlando Metro

9.400 8.550 9.2008.800 35.950
2 7 7 5 3 

3 

Alexia Yaitanes5448
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.850 9.2758.350 35.825
3 5T 11 2T 4 

4 

Julia Santos5443
ACE

9.200 8.100 9.1009.400 35.800
5T 11 2 6 5 

5 

Reighan Sheppard5452
TNT Jacksonville

9.075 8.850 8.9008.850 35.675
7 5T 6 8T 6 

6 

Madison Burnstein5446
Angels

9.200 8.450 9.2508.750 35.650
5T 10 8T 4 7 

7 

Karina Quaka5441
Brandy Johnson's

8.750 8.500 8.9009.375 35.525
9 8T 3 8T 8 

8 

Skylar Menendez5449
West Broward

8.700 8.500 8.8259.200 35.225
10 8T 5 10T 9 

9 

Emma George5451
Sun Country - FL

8.825 9.000 8.4258.600 34.850
8 3T 10 12 10 

10 

Lily Campagna5444
ACE

8.525 9.000 8.8257.975 34.325
11 3T 12 10T 11 

11 

Eden Hamrick5445
Harbor City

8.400 7.500 9.0508.750 33.700
12 12 8T 7 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison DeShong5471
Golden City

9.150 8.825 9.3509.600 36.925
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Nadia Hattani5470
Palm Coast

9.100 8.800 9.3509.175 36.425
2 3 3 1T 2 

2 

Chaya Jasculca5465
Southern Starz

8.500 9.300 9.3009.100 36.200
8T 1 5 3 3 

3 

Cadie Hodge5461
Brandy Johnson's

8.875 8.600 8.9509.425 35.850
3T 5 2 8 4 

4 

Emily Schwartz5462
ACE

8.875 8.775 9.0508.500 35.200
3T 4 9 7 5 

5 

Lily Fletcher5463
Fleming Island

8.775 7.950 9.2009.150 35.075
6 9 4 4T 6 

6 

Jasmine Hattani5469
Palm Coast

8.700 8.000 9.2008.950 34.850
7 8 7 4T 7 

7 

Evelyn Kalaman5464
South Florida

8.075 8.300 8.6508.800 33.825
11 7 8 9 8 

8 

Briona Johnston5468
Sun Country - FL

8.800 7.150 8.5759.000 33.525
5 11 6 10 9 

9 

Sydney Billingsley5466
Fleming Island

8.475 7.650 9.1008.000 33.225
10 10 10 6 10 

10 

Kaelene Rose Dishmon5467
Jacksonville Academy

8.500 8.425 8.3007.900 33.125
8T 6 11 11 11 

11 

Amanda Koza5472
Titusville

7.825 7.000 7.5007.250 29.575
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S3 grp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Mondello5485
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.775 9.6509.450 38.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Bened5482
ACE

8.900 9.650 9.2759.425 37.250
6 2 2 2 2 

2 

Ashleigh Lacey5486
Angels

9.025 9.250 9.0259.250 36.550
3T 3 4T 7 3 

3 

Keri Postal5484
All Around

8.850 9.100 9.2509.275 36.475
7 4 3 3 4 

4 

Rylee Millikan5492
Palm Coast

9.025 8.750 9.1509.250 36.175
3T 7 4T 4 5 

5 

Madison Solomon5481
Brandy Johnson's

9.075 8.900 9.0759.025 36.075
2 5 7 5 6 

6 

Sarah Penland5491
TNT Jacksonville

9.025 8.500 8.8509.175 35.550
3T 8 6 8 7 

7 

Isabella Loor5489
Coral Reef - FL

8.525 7.900 9.0508.850 34.325
9 11 8T 6 8 

8 

Jillian Masiero5488
Southern Starz

8.425 8.850 8.8257.950 34.050
11 6 12 9 9 

9 

Taylor Gutmann5490
Gymnastics Etc

8.700 8.350 8.4508.300 33.800
8 9 11 11 10 

10 

Samantha Tomasello5483
Hollywood YMCA

8.450 8.100 6.8508.850 32.250
10 10 8T 12 11 

11 

Kyla Martin5487
Southern Starz

8.025 7.050 8.7258.350 32.150
12 12 10 10 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S3 grp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Baltrun5513
YMCA Challengers

9.450 9.250 9.4509.450 37.600
1 4 2 1T 1 

1 

Sydney Noser5505
LaFleur's Largo

9.075 9.325 9.3759.275 37.050
2 2 4 3 2 

2 

Lilou Stegeman5504
Angels

9.000 9.550 9.3508.800 36.700
4T 1 9T 4 3 

3 

Joy Castano5512
Gymnastic Wizards

8.800 9.050 9.4509.175 36.475
8 5T 5 1T 4 

4 

Kylie Mixon5501
Premier - FL

9.050 9.050 9.2509.050 36.400
3 5T 6 6 5 

5 

Allena Hofman5511
Golden City

8.875 9.275 8.8509.350 36.350
6T 3 3 10 6 

6 

Katie Ross5506
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 8.800 9.3008.850 35.825
6T 10 8 5 7 

7 

Sydney Cirillo5510
Premier - FL

8.650 9.050 9.0508.800 35.550
9 5T 9T 9 8 

8 

Isabella Watson5502
ACE

9.000 8.900 9.1508.300 35.350
4T 9 11 7 9 

9 

Reese Shafer5503
Harbor City

7.550 9.000 9.1009.475 35.125
13 8 1 8 10 

10 

Savannah Fletcher5509
Palm Coast

8.000 8.300 8.7009.000 34.000
12 11 7 11 11 

11 

Ansley Dull5508
IGG Crawfordville

8.300 7.400 8.4757.850 32.025
10 13 12 12 12 

12 

Audrey Shene5507
Southern Starz

8.075 7.550 8.0007.350 30.975
11 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5 S3 grp5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtney Russo5521
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.225 9.2509.250 36.900
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Kate Salazar5529
Gymnastic Wizards

9.125 8.550 9.4509.300 36.425
2 5T 1 1 2 

2 

Paige Minor5544
Bay City

8.625 9.025 9.0009.150 35.800
7 3 3 5T 3T

3T

Christiana Till5530
Victory GTC

8.900 8.925 9.1508.825 35.800
5 4 6 4 3T

3T

Katie Yarborough5523
No Florida Jax

8.950 9.150 8.9258.350 35.375
4 2 11 7 5 

5 

Mackenzie Legg5522
Legacy - FL

8.425 8.550 8.6759.000 34.650
9 5T 5 10 6 

6 

Catherina Macias5525
TB Miami

8.300 7.925 9.2758.625 34.125
11 9 8 2 7 

7 

Jayna Chufar5528
Premier - FL

8.875 8.000 8.6258.275 33.775
6 8 12 11 8 

8 

Camille Aguilar5524
Starlight Gymnastics

8.550 8.175 8.1258.700 33.550
8 7 7 13 9 

9 

Alexis Dawson5527
Palm Coast

8.375 6.850 8.7508.500 32.475
10 11 9T 8 10 

10 

Hannah Bryan5548
IGG Crawfordville

9.000 6.400 8.7258.175 32.300
3 13 13 9 11 

11 

Alayna Wilhelm5531
Gymnastic Revolution

7.750 6.550 9.0008.500 31.800
12 12 9T 5T 12 

12 

Hope Henderson5526
Palm Coast

6.850 7.100 8.5009.050 31.500
13 10 4 12 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5 S3 grp6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianina Rios5549
Premier - FL

8.550 8.900 9.2509.075 35.775
7 2 1 1 1T

1T

Kaela Albury5545
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 8.725 9.0008.925 35.775
3 3 2 3 1T

1T

Ashley Pearce5543
ACE

9.275 8.550 9.1758.750 35.750
1 6 4T 2 3 

3 

Hailey Daniele5546
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 9.175 8.9758.450 35.600
4 1 9 4 4 

4 

Anna Purdy5552
Victory GTC

8.825 8.650 8.9508.850 35.275
5 4 3 5T 5 

5 

Cara Pamintuan5553
Tampa Gymnastics

8.400 7.900 8.9508.700 33.950
9 7T 6T 5T 6 

6 

Ashley Tomchin5547
West Broward

8.800 7.900 8.3758.650 33.725
6 7T 8 9 7 

7 

Danielle Douglas5551
Ft Lauderdale Stars

9.150 7.250 8.5508.700 33.650
2 10 6T 7 8 

8 

Kaylee Greenberg5550
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.425 7.375 8.5008.750 33.050
8 9 4T 8 9 

9 

Kaitlen Delarco5542
Orlando Metro

8.050 8.625 7.6508.300 32.625
10 5 10 11 10 

10 

Hannah D' Olimpio5541
Champions Gym FL

7.225 6.550 8.0007.700 29.475
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 S4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cecilia Santiago5567
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.450 9.3509.275 37.525
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

Cailey Carpenter5569
Victory GTC

9.150 9.050 9.4009.350 36.950
4T 4 1 1 2 

2 

Amelia Garcia5563
FGTC

8.875 8.950 9.2009.300 36.325
8 5 2 5 3 

3 

Lucy Sturgess5566
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.200 9.0508.900 36.300
4T 3 7T 7 4 

4 

Madison Sakalosky5561
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 8.750 9.2508.900 36.100
3 6 7T 3 5 

5 

Isabella Perez-Abreu5568
Gymnastic Wizards

9.275 8.475 9.1508.900 35.800
2 8 7T 6 6 

6 

Emmy DiGiacomo5564
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 9.550 9.2257.750 35.675
4T 1 11 4 7 

7 

Taylor Hines5571
Indian River

8.725 8.650 8.9508.950 35.275
9 7 6 8 8 

8 

Brianna Wicks5562
ACE

8.650 8.375 8.6509.200 34.875
10 9 4 9T 9 

9 

Niah Johnson5570
Gym Kidz-North Miami

8.250 8.250 8.6509.000 34.150
11 10 5 9T 10 

10 

Shannon Glancy5565
West Broward

8.950 7.950 8.1008.300 33.300
7 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 S4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Andrews5585
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.825 9.6509.475 38.250
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jaycee Connolly5602
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.550 9.1509.150 37.250
1 2 3 5 2 

2 

Katherine Harland5589
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 9.2509.025 36.375
3 3 4 3 3 

3 

Marisa Hulmes5582
Harbor City

8.950 8.450 8.8259.325 35.550
6 8 2 9 4 

4 

Julia Binghi5590
Starlight Gymnastics

8.700 8.850 9.1258.850 35.525
8T 5 5T 6 5 

5 

Allesandra Rivera5587
Palm Coast

8.700 8.950 9.4007.800 34.850
8T 4 12 2 6 

6 

Morgan Meehan5583
Harbor City

9.050 7.800 8.6508.850 34.350
4T 10 5T 10T 7 

7 

Triniti Evans5592
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 7.600 9.1758.000 33.825
4T 12 11 4 8T

8T

Leia Person5584
No Florida Jax

8.800 7.625 8.6508.750 33.825
7 11 7 10T 8T

8T

Abby Flassig5586
Sky High - FL

7.950 8.525 9.0758.150 33.700
11 7 10 7 10 

10 

Sydney Tindall5581
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 7.300 8.8508.650 33.200
10 13 9 8 11 

11 

Makayla Kracsun5612
East Coast

7.775 8.075 8.0508.725 32.625
12 9 8 12 12 

12 

Megan McNulty5588
Orlando Metro

0.000 8.650 0.0000.000 8.650
13 6 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5 S4 grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Wood5603
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.725 9.4509.500 38.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Holly Hall5606
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.525 9.1509.250 36.875
4 2 2 2 2 

2 

Isabel Alliance5609
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.875 9.300 8.8009.075 36.050
5T 3 4 7 3 

3 

Kaylee Sutton5607
Jacksonville Academy

8.700 9.200 9.0008.800 35.700
8 4 6 4 4 

4 

Lareesa Elmore5610
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.750 8.9508.700 35.250
7 5 7 5 5 

5 

Theofania Papaioanou5601
ACE

9.150 8.050 8.7259.125 35.050
2T 10 3 9 6 

6 

Glenna Dull5632
YMCA Challengers

9.150 8.150 8.8508.600 34.750
2T 9 8T 6 7T

7T

Rory English5608
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 8.650 9.0508.450 34.750
9 7 11 3 7T

7T

Yasmina Issa5611
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.525 8.550 8.7508.925 34.750
10 8 5 8 7T

7T

Liberty Jensen5605
Orlando Metro

8.875 8.675 8.5508.600 34.700
5T 6 8T 10 10 

10 

Bella Northrup5629
Jacksonville Academy

7.950 7.450 8.3258.575 32.300
11 12 10 12 11 

11 

Lanna Tardiff5604
Tallahassee G. C.

7.000 7.600 8.5007.800 30.900
12 11 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S4 grp4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Magee5631
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.500 9.5008.900 37.125
1 1T 9 2 1 

1 

Hailey Thibodeau5630
Jacksonville Academy

8.900 9.375 9.0009.300 36.575
3 3 2T 8 2 

2 

Alyssa Faron5625
Apex - FL

8.500 9.500 9.2259.075 36.300
8T 1T 6 4 3 

3 

Megan Barski5633
YMCA Challengers

8.650 9.175 9.0759.000 35.900
4 4 7 6 4 

4 

Maija Davatelis5621
ACE

8.500 9.100 8.8009.350 35.750
8T 5 1 9T 5 

5 

Sienna Piazza5623
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.375 9.5258.850 35.700
2 10 10 1 6 

6 

Sophie Rubinowitz5622
Hollywood YMCA

8.400 8.650 9.2759.125 35.450
10 6 5 3 7 

7 

Crystal Hale5627
Tallahassee G. C.

8.550 8.550 9.0508.925 35.075
7 8 8 7 8 

8 

Diana Bierwagen5624
Apex - FL

8.625 8.425 8.8009.200 35.050
5 9 4 9T 9 

9 

Rachel Larson5626
All Around

8.000 8.575 9.1509.300 35.025
11 7 2T 5 10 

10 

Skyler Metnick5628
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.600 7.900 8.3008.700 33.500
6 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 S4 grp5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Andrews5644
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 8.725 9.3508.950 36.400
1 7 1T 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Hanson5642
Balcony

9.325 9.000 9.0508.750 36.125
2 3 4 2T 2 

2 

Grayson Avriett5652
Tampa Gymnastics

8.775 9.625 9.0508.600 36.050
6 1 7 2T 3 

3 

Sasha Santiago5641
Orlando Metro

9.000 8.950 8.9008.800 35.650
4 4 3 5T 4 

4 

Kayla Clarke5651
Starlight Gymnastics

8.350 8.800 8.8758.700 34.725
10T 5 5T 7T 5 

5 

Julia Braz5649
Lakewood Ranch

8.625 7.950 9.0508.950 34.575
7 9T 1T 2T 6 

6 

Alyssa Musitano5645
Indian River

8.200 8.750 8.8758.700 34.525
12 6 5T 7T 7 

7 

Alanah MacVicar5646
Harbor City

8.800 7.950 8.8008.350 33.900
5 9T 8 9 8 

8 

Amaya Garcia5648
Orlando Metro

9.050 9.150 8.1507.400 33.750
3 2 12 12 9 

9 

Emily Thomas5650
IGG Crawfordville

8.350 8.500 8.9007.750 33.500
10T 8 11 5T 10 

10 

Haley Rizzo5647
Gymnastics Etc

8.575 7.850 8.3758.325 33.125
9 11 9 11 11 

11 

Samantha Sullivan5643
Balcony

8.600 7.350 8.6508.300 32.900
8 12 10 10 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S4 grp6
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Kudelko5666
LaFleur's Largo

9.475 9.675 9.6259.500 38.275
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Angela Lumia5664
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.200 9.0509.100 36.550
4T 2 3 6T 2 

2 

Morgan Fliss5663
Angels

9.200 9.150 9.1259.050 36.525
4T 3T 4 4 3 

3 

Hailey Bradshaw5671
Starlight Gymnastics

9.350 8.775 9.4008.850 36.375
3 8 7 2 4 

4 

Jessica Rosenberg5672
YMCA Challengers

9.375 8.825 8.8009.150 36.150
2 7 2 9 5 

5 

Jayme Foltz5673
YMCA Challengers

9.175 9.000 9.1008.750 36.025
6 6 8T 5 6 

6 

Emily Phillips5667
No Florida Jax

9.075 9.150 8.8758.750 35.850
7T 3T 8T 8 7 

7 

Kristen Reed5662
Balcony

8.700 8.500 9.1508.650 35.000
9 9 10 3 8 

8 

Olivia Mixon5670
Gymnastics Plus - FL

8.025 9.125 9.0508.500 34.700
12 5 11 6T 9 

9 

Katie Dickey5669
Southern Starz

9.075 7.850 8.6507.800 33.375
7T 11 13 11T 10 

10 

Jasmine Rojas5665
Brown's Orbit

8.200 7.750 8.2508.875 33.075
10 12 6 13 11 

11 

Joy Serna5668
Tallahassee G. C.

8.100 7.925 8.6508.050 32.725
11 10 12 11T 12 

12 

Angelique Blackmon5661
Indian River

7.600 6.600 8.7009.000 31.900
13 13 5 10 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5 S5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Bushman5682
ACE - Daytona

8.800 9.325 9.2509.075 36.450
5 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Kristy Lima5684
FGTC

9.000 9.250 9.2508.850 36.350
2T 2 4 1T 2 

2 

Jada Sweezey5681
ACE

9.175 8.150 9.2259.200 35.750
1 9 1 3 3 

3 

Dina Rami5683
Orlando Metro

8.625 8.350 9.1758.900 35.050
7T 7 3 4 4 

4 

Madeline Smith5686
Lakewood Ranch

8.450 8.900 8.8758.550 34.775
10 3 6T 7 5 

5 

Haudie Mae Whitston5693
Flip & Twist - FL

8.625 8.750 8.7758.200 34.350
7T 4 9T 8T 6 

6 

Kennedy Wakefield5689
Stars Gymnastics

8.525 8.500 9.0258.200 34.250
9 6 9T 5 7 

7 

Collins Wakefield5690
Stars Gymnastics

8.725 7.900 8.7758.375 33.775
6 10 8 8T 8 

8 

Emma Iannuzzi5692
Brandy Johnson's

8.875 7.750 8.1508.800 33.575
4 11 5 12 9 

9 

Alaina Hall5691
Bay City

9.000 8.275 8.5757.550 33.400
2T 8 12 10 10 

10 

Bryn Van Horne5685
Gym Like This

8.325 7.350 9.0008.550 33.225
11 12 6T 6 11 

11 

Emily Byrd5687
South Florida

7.575 8.550 8.4508.075 32.650
12 5 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Logan5704
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.475 9.6509.025 37.450
1T 1 6 1 1 

1 

Legacy Parker5702
ACE

9.300 9.300 9.2509.100 36.950
1T 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Frances Ghent5708
Orlando Metro

8.300 9.000 9.1009.150 35.550
8T 4 2 3T 3 

3 

Jaden Farley5707
Apex - FL

8.300 9.300 8.8508.875 35.325
8T 2T 7 8 4 

4 

Victoria Wood5711
YMCA Challengers

8.775 8.125 9.1009.050 35.050
4 8 5 3T 5 

5 

Natalie Krueger5709
Premier - FL

8.950 8.800 9.0258.125 34.900
3 7 11 5 6 

6 

Savannah Korabik5703
ACE - Daytona

8.475 8.900 8.9508.400 34.725
6 5 9 6 7 

7 

Gabriela Marcum5701
ACE

8.550 7.650 8.9009.475 34.575
5 9 1 7 8 

8 

Irana Arroliga5712
Power Tumble

8.350 7.550 8.6509.075 33.625
7 10 4 9T 9 

9 

Sarah Beth Winton5705
Tallahassee G. C.

7.700 8.850 8.6508.150 33.350
11 6 10 9T 10 

10 

Charlise Thurman5710
Victory GTC

8.275 7.350 8.4008.500 32.525
10 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 S5 grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Whigham5723
Gym Like This

8.925 8.800 8.7758.450 34.950
1 1T 8 6 1 

1 

Sabrina Humphrey5729
Brandy Johnson's

8.100 8.800 9.0758.875 34.850
9 1T 2 1 2 

2 

Camilla Buck5722
Bay City

8.450 8.125 9.0009.000 34.575
5 7 1 2T 3 

3 

Jenna Horan5726
Tampa Gymnastics

8.250 8.375 9.0008.650 34.275
8 4 5T 2T 4 

4 

Angelina Cartagena5727
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.350 8.250 8.9508.650 34.200
7 5 5T 5 5 

5 

Presley Pettit5730
Victory GTC

8.575 8.050 8.7008.725 34.050
3T 8T 3 7 6 

6 

Gabriella Sampo5728
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.375 8.475 9.0007.150 33.000
6 3 13 2T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Jackson5733
Titusville

7.700 8.150 8.3008.550 32.700
12 6 7 12 8 

8 

Aitana Burman5724
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.050 7.425 8.5758.350 32.400
10 11 9T 8 9 

9 

Sarah Bossardet5731
Daytona Beach

8.000 7.500 8.3508.350 32.200
11 10 9T 11 10 

10 

Chloe Petrosino5732
East Coast

8.575 6.800 8.2508.300 31.925
3T 12 11 13 11 

11 

Natalie Kerr5725
Stars Gymnastics

6.925 8.050 8.5508.150 31.675
13 8T 12 9 12 

12 

Jazmin Spencer5721
Bay City

8.600 0.000 8.4758.700 25.775
2 13 4 10 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / L5 S5 grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Brantley5743
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 9.100 9.4258.700 36.575
1 6 8 1 1 

1 

Abby Lipton5745
South Florida

8.725 9.550 8.6509.025 35.950
4 1 3T 10 2 

2 

Morgan Evans5752
Flip & Twist - FL

8.800 9.175 9.0258.800 35.800
2 5 7 5 3 

3 

Alexa Scalchunes5742
Angels

8.375 9.200 9.3008.850 35.725
9 4 5T 2 4 

4 

Noemi Diaz5741
Bay City

8.550 9.250 8.4259.100 35.325
7 3 2 11 5 

5 

Siena Failla5747
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.200 8.750 9.1508.850 34.950
10 7 5T 3 6 

6 

Eden Williams5751
YMCA Challengers

8.775 8.550 8.9258.625 34.875
3 9 9 8 7 

7 

Emily Scimeca5746
Temple Terrace

8.525 7.750 9.1259.275 34.675
8 11 1 4 8 

8 

Lara Boos5748
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.625 8.700 8.7258.300 34.350
5 8 11 9 9 

9 

Kristine Ortiz5750
Dinamo Brown's

8.600 7.800 8.9758.600 33.975
6 10 10 7 10 

10 

Delaney Coll5744
Apex - FL

0.000 9.425 9.0009.025 27.450
11 2 3T 6 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 S5 grp5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelly Barszcz5763
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 9.500 9.5009.100 37.375
2 3 3 1T 1 

1 

Alexandra Procce5761
FGTC

9.025 8.950 9.5009.425 36.900
5 6T 1 1T 2 

2 

Sophie Elwyn5764
Tampa Bay Turners

8.850 9.675 9.3508.925 36.800
6 2 5 4T 3T

3T

Hailey Crow5770
Victory GTC

9.125 9.200 9.4259.050 36.800
4 5 4 3 3T

3T

McKenna O'Reilly5765
Tampa Bay Turners

9.250 9.375 9.2008.500 36.325
3 4 8 6 5 

5 

Camila Mejia5766
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.700 9.3507.750 36.150
1 1 11 4T 6 

6 

Ally Trent5771
YMCA Challengers

8.650 8.950 8.9509.275 35.825
8 6T 2 7 7 

7 

Monica Sellhorn5769
Tampa Gymnastics

8.725 8.650 8.5008.250 34.125
7 8 9 9 8 

8 

Sydney Larson5762
No Florida Jax

8.250 8.175 8.8258.625 33.875
9 10 7 8 9 

9 

Aly Covington5768
Gymnastics Etc

7.650 8.500 8.0758.100 32.325
11 9 10 11 10 

10 

Arianna Griffin5772
Key West Sports

7.700 6.850 8.1508.650 31.350
10 11 6 10 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 S5 grp6
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Long5789
Golden City

8.950 9.375 9.2509.600 37.175
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Netanya Linares5785
Universal Allstars

9.125 9.200 9.2259.175 36.725
2T 3 2 3 2 

2 

Cristina Villanueva5781
ACE

9.300 8.775 9.0259.000 36.100
1 5 3 5 3 

3 

Samahra Wright5792
Brandy Johnson's

9.100 9.000 9.4758.100 35.675
4 4 10 1 4 

4 

Brooke Hodge5783
Angels

8.875 9.225 9.0507.750 34.900
6 2 12 4 5 

5 

Katie Klym5790
YMCA Challengers

9.125 8.050 8.5008.250 33.925
2T 7 9 9 6 

6 

Madeline Para5784
South Florida

8.225 7.650 8.6508.850 33.375
9 9 4 6 7 

7 

Shannon Yates5788
TNT Jacksonville

8.000 7.975 8.6008.425 33.000
11 8 8 7T 8 

8 

Ginessa Perez5787
Temple Terrace

8.175 7.525 8.3758.750 32.825
10 10 5 11 9 

9 

Alyse Diamond5786
Temple Terrace

8.450 7.150 8.4508.575 32.625
8 12 7 10 10 

10 

Emily Baig5791
Premier - FL

6.925 8.200 8.6008.700 32.425
12 6 6 7T 11 

11 

Hailey Mace5782
Brandy Johnson's

8.725 7.400 8.1507.900 32.175
7 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aidalis Santana5804
Future Flipz

8.600 8.625 9.3759.150 35.750
5 4 1 1 1 

1 

Destiny Luna5809
Orlando Gymnastics

8.700 8.900 9.0509.050 35.700
2T 3 2 2 2 

2 

Bianca Rodriguez5802
Gym Like This

8.300 9.000 8.5758.850 34.725
7 2 4 7 3 

3 

Hana Walser5810
Palm Coast

8.650 8.600 8.7758.650 34.675
4 5T 8 4T 4 

4 

Abigail Leahy5811
Brandy Johnson's

8.700 8.000 8.8508.900 34.450
2T 8 3 3 5 

5 

Carly Herrin5805
No Florida Jax

9.000 8.600 8.3508.400 34.350
1 5T 9 10 6 

6 

Brooke LaVoy5803
LaFleur's Largo

7.400 9.075 8.7758.675 33.925
11 1 7 4T 7 

7 

Savanna Sharp5801
Balcony

8.225 8.525 8.4508.700 33.900
8 7 6 8 8 

8 

Darien Antonelli5806
No Florida Jax

8.200 7.550 8.7508.300 32.800
9 9 10 6 9 

9 

Olivia Conti5808
Gymnastics Etc

8.575 6.850 8.4258.775 32.625
6 10T 5 9 10 

10 

Chelsea Hutcheson5812
Titusville

7.925 6.850 7.8008.100 30.675
10 10T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5 S6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valeria Soler5826
Orlando Gymnastics

9.225 9.500 9.2758.800 36.800
1 1 7 3 1 

1 

Gianella Ore5829
TB Miami

9.000 8.700 9.6009.275 36.575
2 4 2 1 2 

2 

Laura Cortes5830
Coral Reef - FL

8.875 8.375 9.4759.475 36.200
3T 5 1 2 3 

3 

Keylee Pearson5823
Tampa Bay Turners

8.875 9.175 9.1758.950 36.175
3T 3 5 4 4 

4 

Gabrielle Galvez5831
Tampa Gymnastics

8.500 9.325 9.0759.100 36.000
8T 2 3 5 5 

5 

Shannon Long5822
Apex - FL

8.650 8.350 9.0509.000 35.050
6 6T 4 6 6 

6 

Katalina Bartelt5828
Gym Kidz-Coral Gable

8.750 8.350 8.9508.900 34.950
5 6T 6 7 7 

7 

Jinelly Melo5825
Universal Gymnastics

8.500 8.225 8.8508.775 34.350
8T 8 8 8 8 

8 

Savannah Feldman5821
Hollywood YMCA

8.600 7.100 8.7008.450 32.850
7 12 9 9 9 

9 

Kylie Gibson5824
Tallahassee G. C.

7.750 8.200 8.2258.400 32.575
11 9 10 12 10 

10 

Julia Ginter5827
Starlight Gymnastics

7.850 8.025 8.2507.750 31.875
10 10 12 11 11 

11 

Emily Clements5832
Titusville

7.400 7.150 8.5008.100 31.150
12 11 11 10 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Reyer5842
LaFleur's Largo

9.550 9.625 8.3508.775 36.300
1 1 4 8 1 

1 

Willow Foster5845
Tallahassee G. C.

8.375 8.750 8.8259.225 35.175
5 4 1 4 2 

2 

Lauryn Moose5850
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 9.000 9.0008.500 35.050
3 3 9 2T 3 

3 

Raeghan Rhodes5841
Gymnastics Plus - FL

8.200 9.100 9.0008.600 34.900
8 2 8 2T 4 

4 

Kasey Crooks5848
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.350 8.500 9.0258.750 34.625
6T 7 5 1 5 

5 

Tatyana Faustin5853
Gymnastic Revolution

9.000 8.225 8.5008.825 34.550
2 9 3 7 6 

6 

Kaleigh Williamson5843
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 8.525 8.7008.300 33.925
4 6 10T 5 7 

7 

Lauren Buehler5844
South Florida

7.725 8.700 8.5508.650 33.625
11 5 7 6 8 

8 

Noelle Vermost5852
Victory GTC

8.175 8.150 8.3008.850 33.475
9 10 2 10T 9 

9 

Lauren Moak5846
Universal Gymnastics

8.100 7.750 8.3258.675 32.850
10 12 6 9 10 

10 

Hannah Blackwell5847
Gymnastics Etc

8.350 8.025 8.3007.750 32.425
6T 11 12 10T 11 

11 

Sophia Toledo5849
Titusville

7.600 8.250 8.0008.300 32.150
12 8 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Erin Falls5867
Tallahassee G. C.

8.925 9.550 8.2509.050 35.775
3T 1 2 10 1 

1 

Brittany Eljabbour5861
Legacy - FL

8.850 9.075 9.1008.450 35.475
5 3 8 2 2 

2 

Ashley Hoffmann5871
Brandy Johnson's

8.400 9.050 9.2508.300 35.000
8 4 9 1 3 

3 

Cheyenne Harman5864
All Around

8.925 8.050 8.9758.900 34.850
3T 9T 3 4 4 

4 

Amy Hyden5851
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.450 9.0008.175 34.775
2 6T 11 3 5 

5 

Michelle Santacreu5869
Tampa Gymnastics

8.375 9.300 8.8508.150 34.675
9 2 12 7 6 

6 

Claire Wendt5870
Golden City

8.175 8.800 8.9008.650 34.525
11 5 4 6 7 

7 

Natalie Martinez5868
TB Miami

9.350 6.850 8.7509.375 34.325
1 12 1 8 8 

8 

Jessie Laudermilk5872
Daytona Beach

8.700 8.050 8.9508.600 34.300
6 9T 5 5 9 

9 

Mykenzie Ross5865
No Florida Jax

8.325 8.150 8.4008.250 33.125
10 8 10 9 10 

10 

Juliana Tonnessen5866
Southern Starz

7.600 8.450 8.1758.500 32.725
12 6T 7 11 11 

11 

Ashley Whitehead5862
All Around

8.650 8.000 0.0008.550 25.200
7 11 6 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S6 grp5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Seymour5882
Angels

9.550 9.250 9.6509.350 37.800
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

April Olson5889
Premier - FL

9.300 9.375 9.1759.600 37.450
2 1 1 3T 2 

2 

Maria Azpiri5881
ACE

9.050 8.575 9.3509.000 35.975
4 5 4 2 3 

3 

Dominique Pappas5884
Future Flipz

9.100 8.250 9.1509.125 35.625
3 7T 3 5 4 

4 

Cecilia Svoboda5863
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 8.650 9.1758.400 35.100
5 4 6T 3T 5 

5 

Camryn Herr5883
Angels

8.700 8.800 8.6008.050 34.150
7 3 10 9 6 

6 

Emersen Peco5887
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

8.800 8.175 8.7008.100 33.775
6 9 8T 8 7 

7 

Hannah Dopico5885
Universal Gymnastics

8.250 7.750 8.9008.400 33.300
9 12 6T 6T 8 

8 

Juliet Pickrell5890
Ft Lauderdale Stars

8.050 7.900 8.9008.100 32.950
10 11 8T 6T 9 

9 

Megan Mitchell5886
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

7.850 8.250 8.3258.450 32.875
12 7T 5 10 10 

10 

Krista Ecker5888
Starlight Gymnastics

8.375 8.375 8.3007.600 32.650
8 6 12 11 11 

11 

Stephania Dzialo5891
Flip & Twist - FL

7.900 7.950 8.1507.900 31.900
11 10 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / L5 S6 grp6
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danice Loney5906
Harbor City

9.100 8.950 9.4258.400 35.875
1 4T 4T 1 1 

1 

Savanna Pendergraft5903
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 9.575 9.0508.050 35.550
3 1 12 3 2T

2T

Jordan Peterson5905
Gymnastics Plus - FL

8.450 9.400 8.9508.750 35.550
4 2 2 6T 2T

2T

Sydney Forrest5902
Legacy - FL

8.900 8.950 8.8008.250 34.900
2 4T 9 9 4 

4 

Frankie Wilson5911
Tampa Gymnastics

8.325 8.075 8.9509.300 34.650
5 8 1 6T 5 

5 

Christina Hernandez5910
Golden City

7.900 9.075 8.8508.400 34.225
7 3 4T 8 6 

6 

Katie Maycroft5904
Southern Starz

8.150 8.625 8.7258.100 33.600
6 6 11 10 7 

7 

Madison Douglas5908
Palm Coast

7.700 8.250 9.2508.350 33.550
11 7 6T 2 8 

8 

Isabella Santiago5901
Apex - FL

7.725 7.450 8.9758.350 32.500
10 9 6T 5 9 

9 

Megan Tate5912
Titusville

7.800 7.000 9.0008.350 32.150
8 12 6T 4 10 

10 

Dariela Hernandez5907
Sarasota Y Sun Beams

7.600 7.150 8.6008.500 31.850
12 11 3 11 11 

11 

Carena Marchi5909
Ft Lauderdale Stars

7.775 7.425 8.4008.200 31.800
9 10 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Largo 1 115.250 28.450 29.075 28.750 28.975
11 2 1

2 Orlando Metro 1 114.700 28.300 28.925 28.575 28.900
22 3 3T

3 Tampa Bay Turners 1 114.050 28.100 29.125 28.275 28.550
34 1 6

4 ACE 1 112.725 28.125 28.400 28.300 27.900
63 4 5

5 Victory GTC 1 111.950 27.600 28.075 27.950 28.325
46 6 8

6 Premier - FL 1 111.675 27.550 27.875 28.575 27.675
97 7 3T

7 Golden City 1 111.375 27.225 27.725 28.675 27.750
810 8 2

8 YMCA Challengers 1 111.250 28.000 27.425 28.175 27.650
105 9T 7

9 Tampa Gymnastics 1 110.925 27.275 28.350 27.825 27.475
119 5 10

10 Starlight Gymnastics 1 110.525 27.350 27.425 27.700 28.050
58 9T 11

11 Brandy Johnson's 1 109.700 27.050 26.950 27.900 27.800
711 12 9

12 Southern Starz 1 107.425 26.675 27.050 26.275 27.425
1212 11 12
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Angels 2 111.950 27.950 28.050 27.650 28.300
11 1 3T

2 TB Miami 2 110.300 27.575 26.900 28.000 27.825
32 7T 1

3 Dinamo Brown's 2 110.175 26.925 27.850 27.725 27.675
46 2T 2

4 Palm Coast 2 108.800 26.825 26.500 27.475 28.000
27 9 5

5 Harbor City 2 108.775 27.100 26.400 27.650 27.625
53 10 3T

6 TNT Jacksonville 2 107.825 26.700 27.125 27.200 26.800
88 5T 6T

7 South Florida 2 107.375 26.125 27.850 26.800 26.600
1112 2T 8

8 Tallahassee G. C. 2 106.825 25.850 27.150 27.200 26.625
9T13 4 6T

9 No Florida Jax 2 106.675 27.025 26.900 26.125 26.625
9T4 7T 12

10 Sun Country - FL 2 106.475 26.625 27.125 26.700 26.025
139 5T 9T

11 Stars Gymnastics 2 105.650 26.975 25.300 25.925 27.450
65 12 13

12 West Broward 2 105.500 26.575 25.800 26.700 26.425
1210 11 9T

13 Ft Lauderdale Stars 2 104.850 26.250 25.275 26.475 26.850
711 13 11

14 Sarasota Y Sun Beams 2 101.550 25.625 24.325 25.650 25.950
1414 14 14
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 3 111.600 26.725 28.600 27.875 28.400
13 1 1

2 ACE - Daytona 3 108.850 26.700 27.375 26.950 27.825
24 5 6

3 Apex - FL 3 108.575 25.775 28.225 27.300 27.275
513 2 4

4 Jacksonville Academy 3 108.375 26.100 27.700 27.500 27.075
88 3 2

5 All Around 3 107.850 26.600 26.400 27.475 27.375
3T5 8 3

6 Balcony 3 107.650 27.075 26.975 26.450 27.150
61 7 9

7 Legacy - FL 3 107.350 26.925 27.200 26.200 27.025
102 6 10T

8 Gymnastics Plus - FL 3 107.200 26.250 27.625 26.200 27.125
76 4 10T

9 International Gold 3 105.425 26.075 25.225 27.075 27.050
99T 12 5

10 IGG Crawfordville 3 105.250 26.075 26.350 26.100 26.725
129T 9 12

11 Indian River 3 105.225 26.125 25.700 26.800 26.600
137 10 7

12 Hollywood YMCA 3 104.475 25.600 25.350 26.675 26.850
1114 11 8

13 Gymnastic Revolution 3 104.050 26.025 24.650 26.000 27.375
3T11 15 13

14 Universal Gymnastics 3 101.600 24.850 24.825 25.850 26.075
14T16 14 14

15 Gymnastics Etc 3 101.375 25.850 24.875 25.400 25.250
1612 13 15

16 Gulf Coast 3 100.875 25.250 24.375 25.175 26.075
14T15 16 16
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 4 110.775 27.075 27.325 28.275 28.100
12 2 1

2 Orlando Gymnastics 4 109.350 26.775 28.000 26.975 27.600
33 1 4

3 Gymnastic Wizards 4 108.850 27.200 26.075 27.525 28.050
21 6 2

4 Tumbleweeds - FL 4 106.250 25.850 26.750 26.675 26.975
55 3 5

5 Bay City 4 105.900 25.775 26.400 27.250 26.475
76 5 3

6 Gym Like This 4 105.050 25.975 26.450 25.900 26.725
64 4 8

7 Fleming Island 4 103.675 25.725 24.000 26.600 27.350
47 8 6T

8 Flip & Twist - FL 4 102.050 25.325 25.875 24.900 25.950
8T8 7 9

9 Temple Terrace 4 100.125 25.150 22.425 26.600 25.950
8T9 9 6T
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